6. Spieltag Jugend B /m

Platz Name

1

Deuschle, Luka

Treske, Ole Kilian

Gothe, Leon

Pfeifer, Lukas

Heimann, Leon

Kunisch, David

Planner, Leon-Justin

Bechert, Jamie Tyler

Helmert, Florian

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

912

823

809

754

722

701

684

658

537

Verein

Roma Bowlers e.V.
Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 152,00

Roma Bowlers e.V.
Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 137,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 134,83

Roma Bowlers e.V.
Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 125,67

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 120,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 116,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 114,00

Roma Bowlers e.V.
Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 109,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.
Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 89,50

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv
THU

178  Spiele:

THU

155  Spiele:

THO

175  Spiele:

THU

155  Spiele:

THU

154  Spiele:

THU

138  Spiele:

THU

170  Spiele:

THU

125  Spiele:

THO

117  Spiele:

157

130

175

122

98

97

113

99

80

144

147

128

146

136

138

170

103

78

23.01.2016

Eisenach - Bowling Center

Pins Spiele
912 6
178 149 157
823 6
122 140 155
809 6
76 141 129
754 6
155 123 95
722 6
123 106 105
701 6
90 131 122
684 6
105 98 78
658 6
96 125 120
537 6
117 72 93

Schnitt

152,00
127

137,17
129

134,83
160

125,67
113

120,33
154

116,83
123

114,00
120

109,67
115

89,50
97

Eisenach

Gesamt

912

823

809

754

722

701

684

658

537



